WOMEN'S HIGH GAMES

230 or Better
2025 - 2026 Season

NAME

Allison Smisek
Jasmine Snell
Amanda Fleming
Allison Smisek
Amanda Fleming
Linda Workman
Stitch Lorimor
Allison Smisek
Allison Smisek
Jasmine Snell
Linda Workman
Jasmine Snell

SCORE

268
259
256
255
255
245
245
238
237
235
233
232

DATE

9/10/2025

10/17/2025

8/28/2025

9/24/2025

8/28/2025

000000000

10/20/2025

9/3/2025

9/10/2025

10/17/2025

9/8/2025

10/2/2025






